
August
Wed., Aug. 12 Open House/Opening Chapel 6 - 7:30 p.m.

Mon., Aug. 17 First day of School (only school on Monday thru Thursday until after Labor Day)

Mon., Aug. 31 First day of Preschool

September 
Sept. 4-7 No School - Labor Day Weekend

Tues., Sept. 8 School resumes 

Wed., Sept. 23 Picture Day

October
Sun., Oct. 11 Students sing in church

November
Fri., Nov. 6 End of 1st Grading Period 

Fri., Nov 6 Grandparents Day - 1/2 day of school - Chapel

Tues., Nov. 10 Picture Make-up/Retake Day

Wed., Nov. 11 Parent - Teacher Conferences (4-7 pm)

Wed., Nov 25 1/2 Day of School

Nov. 26-27 No School - Thanksgiving Break

December
Sun., Dec. 6 Students sing in church

Dec. 21-Jan. 1 No School - Christmas Break

January
Mon., Jan. 4 School Resumes

Fri., Jan.  22 End of 2nd Grading Period

February
Thurs., Feb. 11 1/2 Day of School

Feb.12 & Feb.15 No School - Mid-winter Break

Sun., Feb 28 Students sing in church

March
Mar. 1-5 Lutheran Schools Week

Thurs., Mar. 25 Music Palooza 7 p.m.

Fri., Mar 26 End of 3rd Grading Period  

Mar. 29 - 31 No School - Spring Break

April
Apr. 1 - 2 No School - Spring Break

May
Thurs., May 20 Picnic/Field Day

Sun., May 23 Students sing in church - Graduation Sunday

Thurs. May 27 Last day of School - Closing Chapel

Thurs., May 27 Preschool Graduation 7 p.m.
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